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_FURSTEN23 Flrstenland Cup 2023
dNOANYT Zuzwil SG
01./02. April 2023

PROGRAMM 6
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 [Stadtturnverein Wil 1 36.400 3 30.600 2 34.700 3 40.300 1 36.650 1 34.700 2 213.350
Sandro Brandle 1997 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 4.00 13.150 2,50 11.000 3.50 12.150 4.80 14.400 3.20 12.600 290 12.100 20.90 75.400
Severin Michel 2001 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 3.70 12.000 2.50 8766 3.30 11.900 3.20 12266 3.30 12.450 3.10 11.400 19.10 68.650
Loris Miiller 2006 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 3.30 11.250 4.00 12.950 290 19-866 1020 35.000
Christian Kopp 1995 | Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Furstenland SGTV 3.80 10-150 3.00 10.650 |4.00 12.950 10.80  33.750
Christoph Scherrer 1996 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 3.00 10.450 2.30 11.600 2,50 11.200 7.80 33.250
Fabian Bischofberger 1998 STV Miinchwilen/TZ Firstenland TGTV 4.00 9.150 2.70 +-256 6.70 20.400
1 [RLZ Ostschweiz 2 37.450 1 32.000 : 34.850 2 38.600 3 36.600 2 33.850 4 213.350
Kilian Schmitt 2004 | TV Mels/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 470 13.550 |5.30 11.700 [4.00 12.800 [4.80 13.900 ([4.40 13.800 |4.20 12.450 (27.40 78.200
Jannick Engel 2008 | TV Romanshorn/RLZ Ostschweiz TGTV 3.70 11.050 3.50 10.050 3.80 10.800 4.00 12.700 3.70 12.300 3.20 10.800 21.90 67.700
Max Kriiger 2009 Stadtturnverein Wil/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 4.00 12.850 3.90 10.250 3.60 11.250 3.20 12.000 3.40 10.500 3.20 10.600 2130  67.450
3 |TZ Rheintal 33.050 5 29.950 3 35.500 1t 38.850 2 35.950 3 34.800 1t 208.100
Florian Keller 2006 SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 4.40 11.450 4.00 11.150 3.90 12.150 4.00 13.250 3.60 12.750 3.60 11.300 23.50 72.050
Nico Alder 2007 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 4.10 11.000 3.50 8.150 3.10 9656 2.80 12.550 3.10 10.900 16.60 52.250
Nicola Graber 1995 STV Kriessern/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 3.80 10.650 4.10 12.350 3.70 12.300 4.00 11.800 1560 47.100
Manuel Kast 1995 | TV Widnau/TZ Rheintal SGTV 4.30 10.600 3.40 11.000 4.00 13.050 3.60 11.700 1530 46.350
Jan Pache 1999 | TV Widnau SGTV 2.80 19560 1.60 16:3660 170 &7668 (6.0  29.500
4 |RLZ Ostschweiz 1 36.550 2 25.950 4 33.750 4 38.100 4 35.650 4 34.350 3 204.350
Linus Eisenring 2007 Stadtturnverein Wil/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 3.90 12.250 3.60 8.700 3.60 11.600 4.00 12.800 3.30 10.900 2.80 11.000 2120  67.250
Enyo Widmaier 2009 BTV Schiers/RLZ Ostschweiz GRTV 4.10 16456 2,50 7.400 3.90 11.400 4.00 12.400 3.60 11.850 2.80 10.950 20.90 64.450
Lewin Doll 2009 |Turnsport Riti/RLZ Ostschweiz TV 3.70 11.250 320 9.850 3.30 10.750 2.20 19-866 3.00 49556 230 9466 17.70  62.600
Janic Meier 2003 TV Maienfeld/RLZ Ostschweiz GRTV 4.20 13.050 4.00 12.900 4.10 12.900 4.00 12.400 1630 51.250
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_FURSTEN23 Flrstenland Cup 2023
dNOANYT Zuzwil SG
01./02. April 2023

PROGRAMM 6
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total
5 |Stadtturnverein Wil 2 33.150 4 22.650 5 29.850 6 33.550 6 32.150 6 26.850 5 178.200
Lino Bingesser 2009 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 3.20 11.200 1.60 9:600 2.20 10.750 2,50 10.100 1.60 9.650 1110  51.300
Marco Damur 2009 |Turnfabrik TGTV 3.10 10.600 |230 8.850 |210 9.850 2.60 10.600 [220 9.700 1230 49.600
Dario Brandle 2010 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 3.30 11.350 2.00 2856 1.60 9.700 1.60 9:8060 8.50 33.700
Immanuel Schmuki 2003 STV Schwarzenbach/TZ Firstenland SGTV 220 4.000 2,90 10.300 240 11.550 7.50 25.850
Lars Engeli 2004 STV Frauenfeld/RLZ Ostschweiz TGTV 290 9.800 2.30 11.450 5.20 21.250
Joél Lucien Frauchiger 2008 STV Oberbiiren/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 240 11.250 2.00 7.500 4.40 18.750
Janik Hollenstein 2008 [TV Zuzwil/TZ Firstenland SGTV 260 9550 2.60 9.550
6 |TSV Lustnau 20.400 7 5.100 6 31.300 5 33.600 5 32.850 5 17.700 6 140.950
David Wolf TSV Lustnau STB 340 10.350 |[170 1,700 (280 9766 ([1.60 18458 |2.30 10.750 |2.50 10.050 [14.30 52.700
Hannes Heck TSV Lustnau STB 230 10.050 |20 3.400 (270 9.900 ([1.60 10.600 |[2.20 10.450 [0.60 0.850 |11.50 45.250
Dirk Steiner TSV Lustnau STB 280 11.100 (320 11.900 |2.60 11.650 [2.90 6.800 [11.50 41.450
Florian Koch TSV Lustnau STB 290 10.300 |220 11.100 510  21.400
7 |STV Rain 32.500 6 27.200 7 31.650 7 31.800 7 123.150
Michael Fischer 1990 STV Rain LU/OW/NW (3.30 11.000 2.40 10.450 3.20 12.150 2,50 11.550 1140 45.150
Lukas Oberholzer 2005 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [2.70 10.800 210 9.550 (220 9.500 |1.70 10.300 870  40.150
Silvan Graber 2006 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [2.70 10.700 170 7.200 |1.60 10.000 |2.30 9.950 830  37.850
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Fiins'rEN23
—HKUNSTTURNEN
dNDANY'T

Furstenland Cup 2023
Zuzwil SG
01./02. April 2023

PROGRAMM 6
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 [Kilian Schmitt 2004 | TV Mels/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 4.7013.550 1]5.3011.700 1]4.0012.800 1[4.8013.900 2|4.4013.800 1]4.2012.450 1(27.40 78.200
2 |Sandro Brdndle 1997 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 4.00 13.150 2|2.5011.000 3|3.5012.150 3]|4.8014.400 1{3.2012.600 4|2.9012.100 3]20.90 75.400
3 Florian Keller 2006 SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 4.40 11.450 7|4.0011.150 2|3.9012.150 3]4.0013.250 3[3.6012.750 3|3.6011.300 7]|23.50 72.050
4 |Severin Michel 2001 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 3.7012.000 6|2.50 8.700 12]3.3011.900 5(3.2012.200 12{3.30 12.450 5|3.1011.400 6{19.10 68.650
5 |Jannick Engel 2008 [TV Romanshorn/RLZ Ostschweiz TGTV 3.70 11.050 12(3.50 10.050 7|3.80 10.800 11]4.00 12,700 9(3.7012.300 6/3.20 10.800 11|21.90 67.700
6 |Max Kriiger 2009 | Stadtturnverein Wil/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 4.0012.850 4]3.9010.250 63.6011.250 8|3.20 12.000 14]3.40 10.500 193.20 10.600 13|21.30 67.450
7 Linus Eisenring 2007 Stadtturnverein Wil/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 3.9012.250 5(3.60 8.700 12]3.6011.600 6[4.0012.800 8]3.3010.900 14]2.80 11.000 9{21.20 67.250
8 Enyo Widmaier 2009 BTV Schiers/RLZ Ostschweiz GRTV 4.10 10.450 20| 2.50 7.400 15(3.90 11.400 7]4.00 12.400 11{3.60 11.850 8|2.80 10.950 10| 20.90 64.450
9 Lewin Doll 2009 |Turnsport Riiti/RLZ Ostschweiz TV 3.7011.250 9(3.20 9.850 8]3.3010.750 12{2.20 10.800 19{3.00 10.550 18]2.30 9.400 17{17.70 62.600
10 |David Wolf TSV Lustnau STB 3.4010.350 21| 1.70 1.700 19(2.80 9.700 19]1.60 10.150 23|2.30 10.750 16 | 2.50 10.050 14|14.30 52.700
11 |Nico Alder 2007 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 4.10 11.000 13|3.50 8.150 143.10 9.650 21|2.80 12.550 10|3.10 10.900 14 16.60 52.250
12 |Lino Bingesser 2009 | Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV 3.2011.200 11 1.60 9.600 22|2.20 10.750 20|2.50 10.100 22|1.60 9.650 16| 11.10 51.300
13 [Janic Meier 2003 TV Maienfeld/RLZ Ostschweiz GRTV 4.20 13.050 3 4.00 12,900 7|4.1012.900 2[4.0012.400 2]16.30 51.250
14 [Marco Damur 2009 |Turnfabrik TGTV 3.1010.600 17230 8.850 11(2.10 9.850 18 2.60 10.600 17220 9.700 15| 12.30 49.600
15 |Nicola Graber 1995 STV Kriessern/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 3.80 10.650 4(4.1012.350 2 3.7012.300 6|4.0011.800 4]15.60 47.100
16 |Manuel Kast 1995 | TV Widnau/TZ Rheintal SGTV 4.30 10.600 17 3.40 11.000 10(4.00 13.050 4 3.6011.700 5(15.30 46.350
17 |Hannes Heck TSV Lustnau STB 2.3010.050 23| 2.10 3.400 17(2.70 9.900 17]1.60 10.600 21 |2.20 10.450 20(0.60 0.850 21|11.50 45.250
18 |Michael Fischer 1990 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW |3.3011.000 13 2.40 10.450 14(3.20 12,150 13(2.50 11.550 11 11.40 45.150
19 |Dirk Steiner TSV Lustnau STB 2.8011.100 9(3.2011.900 15(2.6011.650 9]2.90 6.800 20|11.50 41.450
20 (Lukas Oberholzer 2005 [STV Rain LU/OW/NW |2.70 10.800 15 2.10 9.55023(2.20 9.500 26(1.70 10.300 21 8.70 40.150
21 |Silvan Graber 2006 [STV Rain LU/OW/NW |2.70 10.700 16 1.70 7.200 24)1.60 10.000 24|2.30 9.950 23 830 37.850
22 |Loris Miiller 2006 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 3.3011.250 9 4.00 12.950 5 2.90 10.800 11| 10.20 35.000
23 |Christian Kopp 1995 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV 3.8010.150 22 3.00 10.650 13(4.00 12.950 5 10.80 33.750
24 |Dario Brdndle 2010 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 3.3011.350 8|2.00 2.850 18]/1.60 9.700 19|1.60 9.800 25 8.50 33.700
25 |Christoph Scherrer 1996 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 3.0010.450 5 2.3011.600 10{2.5011.200 8|7.80 33.250
26 |Jan Pache 1999 | TV Widnau SGTV 2.8010.500 19 1.60 10.300 22 1.70 8.700 18|6.10 29.500
27 |Immanuel Schmuki 2003 | STV Schwarzenbach/TZ Firstenland SGTV 2.20 4.000 16(2.90 10.300 15| 2.40 11.550 16 7.50 25.850
28 |Florian Koch TSV Lustnau STB 2.90 10.300 15(2.20 11.100 18 5.10 21.400
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_1-unsn-:n23 Furstenland Cup 2023
dNOANYT Zuzwil SG
01./02. April 2023

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total

29 (Lars Engeli 2004 STV Frauenfeld/RLZ Ostschweiz TGTV 290 9.800 9 2.3011.450 12 520 21.250
30 |Fabian Bischofberger 1998 STV Miinchwilen/TZ Firstenland TGTV 4.00 9.150 10 2.7011.250 13 6.70 20.400
31 |Joél Lucien Frauchiger 2008 [ STV Oberbliren/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 240 11.250 17 2.00 7.500 19(4.40 18.750
32 ([Janik Hollenstein 2008 [TV Zuzwil/TZ Firstenland SGTV 2.60 9.550 24 260 9.550

Bank in Zuzwil b] 7

02.04.2023 | 13:08 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch Seite 2 von 2 fuerstenlandcup.ch | ostschweizercup.ch




_1-unsn-:n23 Furstenland Cup 2023
dNOANYT Zuzwil SG
01./02. April 2023

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Levin Sager 2010 |STV Neuenkirch/RLZ Luzern LU/OW/NW [4.5012.033 1|2:30 8.000 1[4.5013.100 1| #20 13.500 1|3.50 11.000 1| 4.00 11.000 1|24.00 68.633
2 |Moritz Kutsch 2010 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |4.0011.700 2| >0 6.950 2|3.00 10.100 2| 330 12.575 2[3.00 7.6503(3.00 6.650 3|20.00 55.625
3 |Elia Zanetti 2010 | TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 300 9.4333|0%0 3.0003|250 8.750 3|20 10.675 3{1.00 7.850 2|150 8.300 2|11.25 48.008

Bank in Zuzwil b] 7

02.04.2023 | 13:07 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch Seite 1 von 1 fuerstenlandcup.ch | ostschweizercup.ch




_1-unsn-:n23 Furstenland Cup 2023
dNOANYT Zuzwil SG
01./02. April 2023

PROGRAMM 3

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Misha Moser 2011 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |48012.400 1|#3012.300 3(45012.750 1|22)13.100 3|5.0013.350 1{53014.650 128.35 78.550
2 [Myro Widmaier 2011 |BTV Schiers/TZ Firstenland GRTV  |45011.100 5|20 11.400 4|45012.150 2|23013.250 2|4.0011.400 2|3.5010.650 82575 69.950
3 |NoeVarga 2011 | Turnfabrik TGTV (50012300 2|2013.500 1|1.00 7.500 15|320 12,125 6[3.00 9.800 4[43013.300 2|2285 68.525
4 |Maurice Duss 2011 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW [5.0011.000 6300 9.700 5|45012.050 3|32013.550 1[3.00 9.350 5[4.0012.100 4|25.25 67.750
5 |Gregory Hagios 2011 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |4.0010.500 10{39% 13.000 2(3.5010.850 6|38 12.350 5|250 8.200 14(3.0011.350 52265 66.250
6 |Lukas Thomi 2010 |STV Wigoltingen/Turnfabrik TGTV (300 9.400 115|390 8.300 9|4.0011.600 4|33012.950 4[45010.700 3[4.0012.450 3|23.75 65.400
7 |Joscha Kurer 2011 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW [4.0011.366 3|300 9.200 7|4.0011.150 5|30010.52511[3.00 9.300 6[3.0010.850 7|20.00 62.391
8 |william Harder 2011 | TV Zuzwil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |45011.366 3|20 8,050 11(3.00 9.550 12|32 11.275 9|250 8.300 11{350 9.900 11|20.75 58.441
9 |Yann willi 2011 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 300 9.833 13|30 9,650 6(3.00 9.750 11| 100 10.600 10200 7.350 15(3.0011.200 6|16.50 58.383
10 |Joshua Calzaferri 2011  |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV 350 9.433 14|20 8,000 12(3.5010.350 7|90 10.125 13|3.00 9.250 7{3.0010.450 10 18.00 57.608
11 |Yann Staubli 2011 | TV Gossau/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |4.0010.666 9|30 6.700 15(3.50 10.150 9|32 11.600 8|3.00 9.000 9{3.00 8.500 15 |20.35 56.616
12 |Ryan Jeker 2011 |KTTV Ebikon/RLZ Luzern LU/OW/NW [3.5010.733 7|20 7.400 133.5010.350 7|33010.200 12[3.00 8.750 10[3.00 8.350 16|17.75 55.783
13 |Volchanov Hlib 2010 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW [3.5010.700 8|32 8.600 8|3.00 9.450 13|10 9.600 16[3.50 8.250 13[3.00 8.800 14|17.50 55.400
14 |Enrico Poroli 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0010.133 12220 5.800 17{3.00 10.100 10[ 399 10.075 14| 2.00 9.150 8|3.00 9.100 12|15.50 54.358
15 |Yanick von Rotz 2011 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |4.0010.400 11| >0 6.100 16(3.00 8.250 14|33 12.000 7|3.00 8.300 11{200 8.900 13 |16.75 53.950
16 |Matteo Poroli 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |1.00 7.600 16300 8.300 9|200 6.900 17|90 9.250 17| 250 6.950 16]3.5010.600 9|13.00 49.600
17 |Julian Graber 2010 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [2.50 473317520 6.750 14|1.00 7.150 16|00 9.650 15[1.00 6.650 17|2.00 7.650178.00 42.583
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_FURSTEN23 Flrstenland Cup 2023
dNOANYT Zuzwil SG
01./02. April 2023

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total

1 |3ano willi 2012 |BTV Chur/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz GRTV  |45013.266 2|90 13.850 2|45013.200 1|%3011.97520|45013.650 1]|4.8014.100 1|27.70 80.041
2 [Nelio Lingg 2012 | Turnfabrik TGTV (45012133 4|39 15.550 1]35011.650 2|33012.225 9[45012.900 2|3.0012.500 3|25.45 76.958
3 |Nando Sturzenegger 2012 | Turnfabrik TGTV  [45013.566 1390 11.500 13|2.0010.300 8|320 13.450 1[40012.600 3[3.5012.600 2|23.0574.016
4 |Gianni zanolari 2012 |TV Untervaz/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |45013.000 3|92 12.800 3{3.0011.000 4|33012.000 19|45011.850 6|3.5012.450 4|23.35 73.100
5 |Nando Eggenberger 2012 |TV Weite/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 350 9.966 10|30 12,650 4(3.5011.100 3325 12.050 15(4.00 12.550 4|330 11.700 10|21.30 70.016
6 |Lian Allenspach 2012 |BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [35010.700 5|20 12.300 5(3.0010.850 5|%3012.475 4|3.5010.700 12|3.0012.400 5|20.50 69.425
7 |Miro Marroni 2012 |TV Neftenbach/TZ Winterthur ZTv |40010.600 7(2%012.200 8[3.0010.500 6330 12.675 2|3.5011.450 10{3.00 11.950 6|20.00 69.375
8 |Minh Russenberger 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 350 9.733 11|00 12.300 5(3.0010.100 9(33012.450 6|3.5012.400 5|3.5011.950 6|21.00 68.933
9 |Laurin Jeanneret 2012 | TV Zizers/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |3.5010.600 7|00 12.000 9{3.0010.450 7|33012.025 16/4.0011.700 7|4.0011.950 62100 68.725
10 |Noah Berweger 2012 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |4.0010.666 6|20 12.250 7(2.00 9.25012|320 12.650 3|3.0010.650 13{3.00 11.550 13 | 18.50 67.016
11 |Edgar Mkrtchyan 2009 |STV Wetzikon Ztv |300 9.533 1229911150 16[3.00 10.000 11| 330 12.350 7{3.0010.250 16{3.00 11.950 6|18.50 65.233
12 |Adrian Joder 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 350 9.366 13|20 8.550 23(3.0010.100 9|33012.125 12[3.0011.700 7|3.0011.500 14|19.50 63.341
13 |Yann Jakobi 2011 |STV Wetzikon ZTv |35010.566 9[2%011.650 10|2.50 7.250 19|320 12.075 14|3.00 9.050 22|3.00 11.600 12 | 18:50 62.191
14 |Anton Droganov 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |150 7.666 16|00 10.650 18| 250 9.050 13| 330 12.025 16|3.00 10.500 14]3.00 11.650 11{17.00 61.541
15 |Maceo Glauser 2011 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg Zv |250 7.93315(2%011.650 10[1.50 7.950 18|330 12.250 8|3.50 10.500 14|2.50 10.350 15 | 16.50 60.633
16 |Dominic Résler 2010 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg Ztv. {200 7.566 17( 290 11,500 13|2.50 7.100 20330 12.475 4|35011.500 9|250 9.750 1817.00 59.891
17 |Laurin Deiss 2009 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv {000 5.866 20(2%010.400 19|2.50 8.000 17330 12.175 10{3.50 10.800 11{3.00 9.900 17 | 15.50 57.141
18 |Nik Frei 2012 |TV Neftenbach Zv |30 6.566 18|30 9.850 21(250 8.400 14330 12.025 16/3.00 10.000 17| 250 9.650 19|17.50 56.491

0.00 3.50
19 |Akash Gihara 2011 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv {000 6.166 19[ 29011550 12| 1.50 8.150 16| 320 11.500 23{3.00 9.650 19]250 9.450 21 |13.50 56.466
20 [Nicolas Bachmann 2012 | TV Wadenswil ZTv |250 8.066 1429011500 13|2.50 7.050 21320 11.850 21{3.00 9.200 21|200 6.150 24|16.50 53.816
21 |3ulian Tschirky 2011 [TV Wadenswil ZTv |150 5.86620(2%0 9.95020(2.50 6.950 23|320 11.825 22{3.00 8.850 23|2.50 10.100 16 | 16.00 53.541
22 [Joel Schacher 2011 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [0.50 5700 22|300 9.750 22| 250 6.650 24|20 12.150 11[3.50 9.250 20(2.50 8.850 22|15.50 52.350
23 |curdin Rupli 2010 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv {000 4.966 24[2%0 8.35024|2.50 7.000 22330 12.100 13{3.00 9.900 18|2.50 9.650 19 [13.50 51.966
24 |llian Reutter 2010 [STV Wetzikon zv |ooo 5.100 23| 390 10.800 17(3.00 8.400 14|330 11.500 233.00 8.400 24(2.50 7.650 23| 15.00 51.850
0.00 3.50
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PROGRAMM 1
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Gilles Damur 2013 | Turnfabrik TGTV  [40012.800 3|+914.350 1]|4.0013.000 2|3%013.000 6[40013.150 1[40013.200 3|2540 79.500
2 |David Steiger 2013 |STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |40012.700 4|+013.600 3(40013.100 1|23 13.100 5|3.5012.900 4|40013.400 1|24.80 78.800
3 |Nik Meier 2013 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |40013.300 1|#9913.150 5(40012.650 3|20 13.225 2|3.5012.950 3|40013.200 3|24.75 78.475
4 |Lenny Forster 2013 | TV Widnau/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |40012.850 2|%2913.100 6(40012.400 5|20 13.275 1|3.5012.450 6|40013.250 2|24.15 77.325
5 |Elisha Calzaferri 2014 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |4.0012.650 5|+2013.700 2(35011.950 8|20 12.975 7|3.5012.350 7{35012.400 6|23.5076.025
6 [Jerome Wey 2013 |STV Rickenbach LU/RLZ Luzern LU/OW/NW [4.0012.300 6|92 13.250 4|3.5011.000 17|30 13.175 4[3.5012.100 10(3.50 12.400 6|23.25 74.225
7 |Paolo Zanetti 2014 | TV Landquart/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz GRTV  |3.5012.050 10| #00 11.300 25(4.00 12.550 4| %90 12.450 204,00 13.050 2|3.5012.700 5|22.50 74.100
8 |Dario Fromm 2014 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |35012.250 7|20 11.650 19{3.50 12.000 6|30 13.200 33.0012.250 9]3.0011.400 29|20.50 72.750
9 |Luca Kuoni 2013 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |40012.100 9|3%012.350 8|350 10.850 20300 12.225 254,00 12.350 7|4.0012.400 623.50 72.275
10 |Paolo Sciara 2012 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |4.0012.250 7|99 12,050 11{4.0011.500 10| 230 12.750 9|3.00 11.800 14|3.00 11.050 39 | 21.00 71.400
11 |Manuel Kronenberg 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.5011.900 12| >%9 10.800 30400 12.000 6|35 12.500 19|3.00 11.850 13{3.00 12.100 11 | 20.50 71.150
12 |Oliver Keller 2014 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.0011.100 20| >30 11,900 15(3.00 11.000 17| 395 12.575 13| 3.00 11.800 14|3.00 12.200 9 |19.15 70.575
13 |Gian Hinder 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV  [3.0010.900 27| 395 13.000 7|3.0010.950 19|90 11,625 37{3.00 11.400 27 |3.00 12.150 10| 19.70 70.025
14 |Neo Miiller 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.700 13| 350 11.600 21{4.00 10.800 22| 330 12.700 11|3.50 11.900 11| 3.00 11.200 35| 20.50 69.900
15 |Noa Zimmermann 2013 |TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |3.5011.100 20| #50 12.200 10{3.00 11.050 16 | 330 12.375 22|3.00 11.700 20| 3.00 11.450 27| 20.50 69.875
16 |Andri Riesen 2013 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.5010.950 26| #20 11.950 14(3.00 11.300 12| 335 12.750 9|3.00 11.750 19{3.00 11.150 36 | 20.50 69.850
17 |Nicolai Seiler 2014 | TV Wadenswil ZTv |3.0011.200 19( %9 11,600 21 [3.00 11.800 9|30 11.800 35(3.00 11.900 11{3.00 11.400 29 | 18.00 69.700
18 |Tim Gamma 2013 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.0010.100 41|29 12,000 13(3.50 11.150 14| 235 12.575 13| 3.00 11.700 20{3.00 11.650 21 | 20.50 69.175
19 |Xavi Eloi Kreis 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV  [3.0011.400 15| #:00 11.400 24|3.00 11.350 11| 390 11425 44{3.00 11.600 22 [3.00 11.900 17| 19.00 69.075
20 |Yannick Kern 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.5011.000 23| 320 11.200 26{3.50 10.850 20| 330 12.550 15|3.00 11.800 14| 3.00 11.650 21| 20.50 69.050
21 |Elia Zuberbiihler 2013 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |3.0010.900 27| 329 11,650 19{3.00 11.150 14| 235 12.100 29| 3.00 11.600 22{3.00 11.600 24 | 18.50 69.000
22 (Laurin Eugster 2014 | TV Azmoos/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.5011.000 23| #29 11.750 17(3.00 10.100 33| +00 12.175 27| 3.00 11.800 14|3.00 12.000 12 | 20.00 68.825
23 |Gianin Kuhn 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV  [3.0011.250 18320 10.100 33|3.00 11.300 12| 350 12,225 253.00 11.550 26 [3.00 11.750 20| 19.00 68.175
24 (Leo Rohner 2014 |STV St. Margrethen/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0012.050 10| >0 §.850 43(3.00 10.100 33| 330 12.525 16{3.00 12.500 5{3.00 11.950 1419.00 67.975
25 [Timo Poloni 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.050 22| 299 11.450 23(3.00 9.800 40|35 12.875 8|3.0011.200 31{3.00 11.500 26 | 19.00 67.875
26 |Levin Zindel 2013 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |3.5010.900 27|30 12.250 9{3.50 10.250 29 |3:30 12.525 16|3.50 10.300 43| 3.50 11.450 27 22.00 67.675
27 |Jamie King 2013 |STV Oberbiiren/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.0011.300 16| 229 10,900 28 (3.00 10.700 24| 235 12.075 31|3.00 11.250 30{3.00 11.250 32 | 18.50 67.475
28 (Jaxon Leuzinger 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.500 35| 320 12.050 11{3.50 10.600 25 | 339 11.525 41|3.00 11.600 22|3.00 11.050 39 19.00 67.325
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29 |Lennie Dietiker 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV  [3.0010.900 27| 395 11.750 17| 3.00 10.200 31| 350 12,150 28 2.00 10.350 41 [ 3.00 11.950 14| 17.50 67.300
30 |Gabriel Remeta 2014 | TV Neftenbach/TZ Winterthur ZTv |3.0011.300 16[ 290 9.35039(3.00 9.900 37|+ 12,325 24|3.00 11.600 22|3.00 12.000 12 | 18:50 66.475
31 |Jan Burri 2012 | TV Wadenswil ZTv |3.0010.800 32( 299 10.950 27 |3.00 10.300 28| 380 11.525 41{3.00 11.200 31{3.00 10.850 44 | 18.00 65.625
32 |Lars de Wit 2012 |TV Neftenbach ZTv |3.0011.000 23( 299 10.650 31 |3.00 10.400 27| 30 12.350 23| 2.00 10.600 37 3.00 10.500 48 | 17.50 65.500
33 |Lionel Schianser 2014 |SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0011.600 14| >0 8,200 49(3.00 10.550 26| +00 12.075 31|3.00 11.300 29{3.00 11.600 24 | 18.50 65.325
34 |Manuel Graber 2013 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.00 10.300 36| 330 8.500 48|3.50 10.800 22| 300 12.525 16[3.00 11.150 34 3.00 11.950 14| 19.50 65.225
35 |Lennox von Matt 2012 | TV Wadenswil ZTv |3.0010.150 39| 290 8.700 46 |3.00 10.150 32| +00 12,625 12| 3.00 11.800 14|3.00 11.350 31 | 18.50 64.775
36 |Bessim Ramadani 2013 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv |3.0010.000 42( %0 9.90034[3.00 9.700 41|30 11.550 40|3.00 10.550 39{3.00 11.650 21 | 18.00 63.350
37 |Dario Fankhauser 2013 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [2.50 8.550 53| 300 9.800 35|3.00 10.100 33| 300 11.700 36 [3.00 11.350 28 [ 3.00 11.800 18| 17.00 63.300
37 |Pablo Mokros 2012 | TV Wadenswil ZTv. {300 9.30050(2%910.900 28(3.00 9.650 43| 00 12.400 21| 2.00 10.000 50 3.00 11.050 39 | 17.50 63.300
39 |Sebastian Staub 2014 | Turnsport Rilti ZTv |3.0010.700 33( 290 9,600 36 [3.00 9.900 37|33 11.250 46| 3.00 10.650 36| 3.00 11.150 36 | 17.50 63.250
40 |Len Gambs 2014 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg Zv |250 9.75043(2%010.50032(3.00 9.050 49|30 11.525 41|3.00 11.200 31{3.00 10.900 42 | 17.50 62.925
41 |Marlo Benkert 2012 | TV Wadenswil Ztv. {300 9.30050(2%911.900 15[3.00 8.700 52|+ 12,075 31{3.00 10.400 40| 3.00 10.400 49 | 18.50 62.775
42 |Leo Erilov 2013 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv |3.0010.900 27( 299 9,600 36 |3.00 10.250 20| 380 11.050 52| 2.00 9.950 513.00 10.750 46 | 17.00 62.500
43 |Jovin Diehl 2014 |BTV Luzemn LU/OW/NW [3.00 10.600 34| 330 9.000 40|3.50 10.100 33| 00 11.250 46 [ 3.00 10.600 37 [3.00 10.900 42| 1850 62.450
44 |Ramon Waller 2013 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [2.50 9.350 49| 300 9.000 40|3.00 9.700 41| 300 11.825 34(2.00 10.200 44 [3.00 11.800 18| 1650 61.875
45 |Elias Seghizzi 2014 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW [3.0010.150 39| 300 7.100 54|3.00 9.550 44|20 11.600 38[2.00 10.200 44 [3.00 11.250 32| 17.00 59.850
46 |Jonas Baumli 2013 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [2.50 8.500 54| 300 8.950 42|3.50 9.250 47| 300 11.575 39[2.00 9.900 53 [3.00 11.250 32|17.00 59.425
47 |Finn Biihler 2014 |STV Neuenkirch/RLZ Luzern LU/OW/NW [3.0010.200 38| 300 7.450 53|3.00 8.450 55|00 12.100 29[3.00 10.350 41 [3.00 10.650 47 | 18.50 59.200
48 |Michael Erilov 2013 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg zZv. |300 9.75043(2%0 9.45038(3.00 9.150 48|30 10.700 5] 2.00 9.950 51{3.00 10.150 51 [17.00 59.150
49 |william Sutton 2014 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW [3.00 9.500 48| 300 8.650 47|3.00 9.450 46|00 11.225 48(3.00 10.200 44[3.00 9.600 54|18.00 58.625
50 |Karim Semytkivska 2011 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv  |3.0010.300 36( 290 8.80044(3.00 8.550 53|00 11.425 44| 2.00 9.250 563.00 10.250 50 | 17.50 58.575
51 |Henri Bucher 2013 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [2.50 8.600 52|300 7.050 55|3.50 9.500 45| 300 11.225 48[2.00 10.150 47 [3.00 11.100 38| 17.00 57.625
52 |Enea Mainetti 2014 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.00 9.700 46| 330 8.150 50|3.00 9.000 50| 300 10.325 56[2.00 10.150 47 [3.00 9.700 53|17.00 57.025
53 |David Baur 2013 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [2.50 7.650 58| 300 6.550 56]3.00 9.000 50| 300 11.100 51{3.00 11.100 35 [3.00 9.950 52|16.00 55.350
54 [Sven Vaterlaus 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 9.600 47|30 8.10051(3.00 7.650 57|30 10.900 53| 2.00 8.70057|3.00 9.450 5517.00 54.400
55 [Tiago Jauslin 2013 | TV Wadenswil ZTv |250 8.40055(2%0 8.80044[3.00 9.85039|3%0 6.050 57|2.00 10.050 49{3.00 10.800 45 | 15.00 53.950
56 |Petr Stepanov 2013 | TV Wadenswil ZTv |250 7.850 56(2%0 6.550 56 [3.00 8.450 55|30 11.125 50 2.00 9.700 54|3.00 9.400 56 | 16.50 53.075
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57 |Lukas Ziind 2014 |TV Neftenbach zZv |300 9.75043(2%0 7.65052(3.00 8.500 54|30 10.800 54| 2.00 9.400 55|2.00 6.250 58 | 15.50 52.350
58 |Elia Schmidli 2015 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.00 7.850 56230 0.000 583.00 7.450 58| 300 4.500 58[2.00 8.500 58(2.50 7.500 57|12.00 35.800
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EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Finn Hollauf 2015 |STV Oberbiiren/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |35012.050 4|22013.800 3(3.5012.350 3|43)12.275 1|35013.100 1{35012.850 4|21.90 76.425
2 [Sven Hugelshofer 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV (35011550 7|90 14.200 1|3.5012.550 1|}2011.900 7[35013.100 1|3.0012.050 15|21.25 75.350
3 |David Decurtins 2015 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv |35012.600 1[2%012.600 8[3.5012.300 5520 11.950 6]3.0012.700 4|35012.950 3|19.25 75.100
4 |Mark Kosyrev 2014 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv |35012.600 1[2%012.550 10(3.5011.700 14| 520 11.975 4|3.0012.550 11{3.50 12.700 5|19.25 74.075
5 [Jonas Wiebusch 2015 | TV Wadenswil ZTV |3.0011.400 9[>9012.200 14(3.5012.400 2|33012.150 2|3.50 12.450 15|3.50 13.100 1|21.40 73.700
5 [Joas Kollbrunner 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.400 9|90 13.350 5{3.5011.850 11| %20 11.300 193.50 12.800 3|3.5013.000 2|21.25 73.700
7 |Jayden Abbiihl 2015 |STV Wetzikon ZTv |35012.500 3[#9012.850 6|3.5011.750 13|20 11.150 23| 3.00 12.550 11{3.50 11,900 18| 20.25 72.700
8 |Florin Poloni 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.900 5|90 12.150 16{3.50 12.000 9|10 11.475 14|3.0012.600 8|3.5012.550 7|18.25 72.675
9 |Michael Hegemann 2015 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |35011.400 9|90 12,250 13(3.50 11.300 25| ;25 11.975 4|3.0012.300 19{3.50 12.700 5|19.25 71.925
10 |Levin Biirgi 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.500 8|00 12.600 8|350 11.600 17| %30 12.100 3|3.5012.400 16]3.00 11.700 22| 20.75 71.900
11 |Ursin Wildhaber 2016 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.5010.750 19] 20 13,900 2(3.50 11.400 21130 11.800 11|3.50 12.700 4|3.00 11.300 29 | 20.90 71.850
12 |Philipp Marti 2015 |STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.5011.200 14|20 13,600 4(3.5012.000 9| %25 11.825 10|3.00 12.550 11{3.00 10.400 42 | 20.75 71.575
13 |August Piirckhauer 2014 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv |3.0010.350 29[ 299 12,500 11 [3.50 12.350 3|20 11.150 23{3.00 12.250 21{3.50 12.550 7|18.25 71.150
14 |Jack Blattler 2016 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.0011.300 13| 290 11,550 27(3.50 12.050 6|20 11.475 14|3.50 12.500 14|3.00 11.700 22 | 18.25 70.575
15 |Nico Bischofberger 2015 |SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |35011.400 9|90 11,150 41(3.50 11.350 24| ;2 11.900 7|3.00 11.900 29{3.50 12.500 10 | 19.25 70.200
16 |Finn Kiinzli 2014 | TV Wadenswil ZTv |3.0010.750 19( %9 12,150 16 |3.50 11.850 11| 320 11.150 23| 3.00 11.800 33| 3.50 12.250 13 | 18.25 69.950
17 |Dario Keller 2016 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |3.0010.950 17| >%9 12,050 18{3.00 11.600 17| ;25 10.850 31|3.00 12.400 16{3.50 12.050 15 | 17.25 69.900
18 |Elias Vergara 2014 |STV Wetzikon ZTv |3.0010.650 23[90 10.750 51[3.50 12.050 6|20 11.275 20{3.00 12.600 8|350 12.450 1118.25 69.775
19 |callum Speck 2015 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.5011.800 6|20 11.300 37(3.50 10.700 35| 120 10.850 31|3.00 12.600 8|350 12.300 12 | 19.75 69.550
20 |Flurin Rohrer 2014 | TV Neftenbach/TZ Winterthur ZTv |35011.100 15[ 299 12.200 14{3.50 11.650 16| %0 11.125 27| 2.00 11.650 40| 3.00 11.600 24 | 17.25 69.325
21 [Tihon Kulesha 2014 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.0010.500 27| >%9 12,400 12{3.50 11.600 17| 120 11.450 16| 3.00 11.800 33{3.00 11.450 28 | 17.75 69.200
22 (Levin Arn 2012 |STV Wetzikon ZTv |300 9.600 38[ 290 11.650 24(3.00 11.400 21| 320 10.875 30| 3.00 12.650 6350 12.000 17 |17.25 68.175
23 |Cédric Kaifer 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.600 24| #29 10,950 46 [ 3.50 10.200 38| ;25 11.400 18|3.00 12.400 16{3.50 12.550 7|19.75 68.100
24 |Alexander Ammann 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV  [3.5010.550 25| 3:00 11.450 32|3.00 10.900 31| ;20 11.775 12[3.00 11.850 31 [3.00 11.200 32| 1825 67.725
25 |Nicolas Fischer 2013 | TV Wadenswil ZTV |3.0010.050 33| 299 11,500 29 |3.50 11.000 30| 520 11.600 13| 3.00 12.000 26|3.00 11.550 25 | 19.25 67.700
26 |Lion Buchmeier 2016 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.700 21| 330 11,600 25{3.50 11.150 27| 230 11.425 17| 3.00 11.700 37| 3.50 11.000 34 18.25 67.575
27 |Arian Krein 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.500 27| >%9 11,600 25 [3.50 10.850 33| ;2 11.850 9|3.00 12.050 25|3.00 10.550 41 | 18.25 67.400
28 [Julian Stucki 2014 | TV Neftenbach/TZ Winterthur ZTv |35010.850 18[ 250 10.850 48 |3.50 10.000 40| 320 11.125 27| 3.50 12.300 19| 3.50 11.850 20 | 18.25 66.975
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29 |Juri Chatelain 2014 |STV Wetzikon ZTv |35011.050 16( 299 11,900 21 |3.50 11.700 14| 320 10.700 34| 3.00 12.200 22| 200 9.250 52 16.75 66.800
30 |Ron Meier 2016 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |3.00 8.350 50| 329 11.950 19(3.50 11.600 17| ;25 10.650 38| 3.00 11.900 29{3.50 12.200 14 17.75 66.650
30 |Eliah Kaleb Nageli 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV  [3.0010.550 25| 390 11.300 37|3.00 10.800 34| 320 11.200 22{3.00 11.950 28 | 3.00 10.850 36 17.25 66.650
32 |Tim Dzienziol 2014 |STV Wetzikon ZTv |300 8.85047(%%010.95046(3.5012.050 6|320 10.925 29{3.00 11.600 43|3.00 11.900 18 | 18.75 66.275
33 |Samuel Walser 2015 |STV Au/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.5010.700 21| >%9 11,950 19{3.50 11.250 26| 120 10.800 33| 3.00 11.050 51{3.00 10.400 42 | 17.75 66.150
34 |Flavio Von Euw 2015 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv. |3.00 9.500 39( 299 11.400 35 |3.50 10.400 36| 320 11.150 23| 3.00 12.200 22| 3.00 11.250 31 | 17.75 65.900
35 |Niko Remeta 2016 |TV Neftenbach ZTv {300 9.900 34[3%011.30037|3.50 9.900 44| 320 10.625 41|3.50 12.650 6350 11.500 27 | 18.25 65.875
36 |Enea Calo 2016 |TV Neftenbach ZTv |3.0010.200 31|99 11.350 36 3.50 11.400 21| 320 10.575 43| 3.50 11.850 313.00 10.400 42 | 17.75 65.775
37 |Nelson Tiischer 2015 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.00 9.700 37|20 12.850 6(3.00 10.000 40| ;20 10.475 47| 3.00 11.650 40{3.00 10.950 35 | 18.75 65.625
38 |Andrin Meier 2015 |STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV  [3.5010.350 20| 390 11.550 27|3.00 9.900 44| ;20 10.575 43[3.00 11.650 40 [ 3.00 11.300 29| 17.25 65.325
39 |Alexander Rac 2014 | TV Wadenswil ZTv. {300 9.350 4039910100 57(3.00 11.050 20|30 10.375 50| 3.00 11.800 33| 3.50 11.750 21 | 15.00 64.425
40 |Janis Knecht 2015 | TV Neftenbach ZTv |300 9.75035( 29011150 41(3.50 11.100 28| 320 10.675 36| 3.00 12.100 24| 250 9.500 50 | 16.75 64.275
41 |Mirco Steffen 2014 | TV Neftenbach ZTv |300 9.30044[2%011.10043|3.50 9.750 47|20 11.225 21{3.00 11.600 43| 3.00 10.850 36 | 17.75 63.825
42 |Leano Fehr 2015 |TV Neftenbach ZTv |350 9.35040(2%010.650 52(3.00 9.550 50|20 10.450 48| 3.00 11.700 37| 3.50 11.550 25 | 18.25 63.250
42 |Timon Forster 2014 |TV Neftenbach ZTv {300 9.750 35( 299 11.200 40 |3.50 10.000 40| 320 10.400 49 3.00 11.250 48 3.00 10.650 40 | 17.25 63.250
44 |Finley Schwarz 2016 | Turnsport Rilti ZTv. |300 9.35040(2%010.600 53(3.50 9.750 47|20 10.700 34| 3.00 12.000 26 |3.00 10.800 38 | 17.25 63.200
45 |Friedrich Piirckhauer 2016 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv |3.0010.100 32( 299 11,500 29 3.00 9.500 51| 320 10.525 46| 3.00 11.500 46| 250 9.550 49 | 16.25 62.675
46 |Eric Beerli 2016 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.00 9.050 45| %9 11.450 32(3.00 10.900 31| 120 10.675 36|3.00 11.400 47| 200 8.800 58 15.75 62.275
47 |Julian Eugster 2016 | TV Azmoos/TZ Rheintal SGTV 3.0 9.35040|>%0 11750 22(3.00 9.750 47|20 10.600 42|3.00 11,150 49{2.00 9.200 53 | 15.75 61.800
48 |Manuel Gort 2016 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.00 8.950 46|20 11,050 44(3.00 10.400 36| 120 10.650 38| 3.00 10.750 55| 3.00 9.050 56 | 16.75 60.850
49 |Balazs Gal 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV  [250 8.500 48300 10.550 543.00 9.900 44| ;20 10.225 54(3.00 11.600 43 [3.00 9.650 46| 16.25 60.425
50 (Lenny von Rotz 2016 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.00 8.45049|2%0 9,400 58(3.00 9.950 43| 120 10.375 50|3.00 11.150 49{3.00 11.050 33 | 15.75 60.375
51 |Fabio Surber 2015 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg Ztv {300 7.550 52( 299 10.850 48 |3.00 10.150 30| 320 10.350 52| 3.00 11.700 37| 250 8.900 57 | 16.25 59.500
52 [Nico Good 2016 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.00 8.100 51|20 11.45032(2.00 8.300 56|20 10.650 38|3.50 10.950 52{3.00 9.600 48 | 16.25 59.050
53 [Jan Théni 2015 |TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 300 7.30053|30011.750 22{3.00 8.950 53| 220 10.575 433.00 10.650 573.00 9.150 54| 16.75 58.375
54 |Florian Staub 2015 | Turnsport Riti ZTv |150 6.250 59( 290 10.550 54[3.00 9.300 52| 320 10.275 53| 3.00 11.800 33| 3.00 9.650 46 | 15.25 57.825
55 [3Jarin Dubs 2015 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.00 6.800 55300 10.550 54|3.50 8.750 54| 350 9.925 57(3.00 10.850 53| 2.50 8.800 58|16.75 55.675
56 |Samuel Estermann 2013 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.00 6.600 56|05 11.500 20| 1.00 7.350 60| 130 9.575 60(3.00 10.800 54[3.00 9.100 55|14.25 54.925
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_1-unsn-:n23 Furstenland Cup 2023
dNOANYT Zuzwil SG
01./02. April 2023

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total

57 |Tim Sieber 2016 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.00 6.400 58|20 10.800 50(2.00 8.350 55|10 9.975 56(3.00 8.500 61{3.00 10.700 39 | 15.75 54.725
58 |Linus Waller 2016 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [2.00 6.250 59230 8.600 59|3.00 8.100 58| 350 10.025 55(3.00 10.750 55 3.00 9.500 50| 14.75 53.225
59 |Valerio Zanetti 2016 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.00 6.600 56|20 11,000 45200 5.800 61|32) 9.900 58(3.00 8.950 60{3.00 9.800 45 |15.75 52.050
60 |Julian Baumli 2017 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [1.00 4.400 61(230 8.35060|3.00 8.150 57|50 9.750 59[3.00 9.900 58 [2.00 5.700 61|13.75 46.250
61 |Samuel Geisser 2016 |TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 300 7.00054|2%0 2.85061(3.00 7.850 59| 130 8.950 61|2.00 9.50059]|2.00 7.750 601150 43.900
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